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Pecnybnuka MoppoBusa, CapaHck, npocneKkT

70 net OKTAOpA, 55

18 000 #

Pecnybnuka Mopaosus, CapaHck, npocnekT 70 net OkTa6ps, 55

Okpyr

Ynuua

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

ObLwasa nnowanb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun cpenkun

Paszpen

Tun 6ankoHa

Twun caHy3na

CapaHck, OKTabpbCKMiA panoH

npocnekT 70 net OkTa6ps

17 m?

11 m?

40 M?

6/10

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

NOOKUSA

https://mordoviya.move.ru/objects/92860150
39

AreHTt

79876900445

I 70 ner OkraBnn

kVJlet K3

TaKwe NEBOYKH
AKHE QEesouKM yn. [leesTaesa

flnpexc
B Aripeac 4


http://mordoviya.move.ru/saransk/
http://mordoviya.move.ru/saransk/rayon_oktyabrskiy/
http://mordoviya.move.ru/saransk/prospekt_70_let_oktyabrya/
http://mordoviya.move.ru/arenda_kvartir/

COBMeELLEHHbIN
Bua n3 okHa
Ha yauuy
PeMOHT

KOCMEeTUYeCKNin

mebenb, mebenb Ha KYyXHe, CTUpaJibHaa MalllHa, X0104NNTbHUK,

JINT, MapKoBKa

OnucaHue

CpoaeTcs oT/IM4Has OL4HOKOMHATHas KBapTupa B
HOBOM [lOMe , Ha XMMMalle, no npocnekTty 70
net OkTa6ps . UmeeTcsa Bce AN KOMGOPTHOro
NPOXXNBaHUA

[x]



18

17
23

2A

HL KR Y,
FTg

ﬁa 4]

40 394

36

28 EL

16

20

Ky AHeikag VT,

C 7

EE!

. 53
m
56
. 40 7
- . 59
43

O

Takve OEBOMKH

12

20
10
16
7 13
f
12
g
1
2 a
5
62
H E'H 1
.
Eﬂ B3 65 &7
Lt ]
B1k1 i 67k
61c2 & BTK2
6lc3
4 3
yin. Aeentaesa
: 5-1A MKP-

T1A

3

M

i
73
o
=
£
o
5
()
g
2
flupexc
& HAugeac



Move.ru - BCS HeaBMXUMOCTb Poccum



